Noodles & Rice Hungry Dragon Banquet minimum two people)

LHK Special Chow Mein £11.50 £20 per person
King Prawn Chow Mein £11.50 Prawn Crackers
Chicken Chow Mein £10.00 Soup choice of:
(Char Sui Chow Mein £11.50 Hot & Sour, Chicken & Sweetcorn
Roast Duck Chow Mein £10.00 Dragon Banquet Platter:
Beef Chow Mein £10.00 Spare Ribs, Salt & Pepper Chicken Wings, Spring Rolls, Chicken Satay, Seaweed, Crispy Wan Tons u‘
Vegetable Chow Mein £8.50 Main course (choose one main per person) from:
Vermicelli Noodles Singapore Style £8.50 « Beef on Sizzling Platter with Cantonese Sauce  « Crispy Shredded Chilli Beef I_ H K
Singapore Fried Rice £9.00 « Sweet & Sour Chicken « Chicken Curry Oriental Restaurant
LHK Special Fried Rice £9.00 « Vermicelli Noodles Singapore Style « BBQ Char Sui Pork with Black Bean Sauce
King Prawn Fried Rice £9.00 Served with Eqg Fried Rice zo% OFF MON DAY & WEDN ESDAY
Yeung Chow Fried Rice £8.50 ’
Emperor’s Banquet minimum two people)
Chicken Fried Rice £7.50
£26 per person
Vegetable Fried Rice £6.50
Prawn Crackers

Accompaniments / Side Dishes .
Soup choice of:

Fgq Fried Rice £2.20pp Hot & Sour, Vegetable Hot & Sour, Chicken & Sweetcorn, Crab & Sweetcorn TG ke AWGy

Steamed Rice £2.00pp Happy Banquet Platter:

(rispy Noodles £4.50 Spare Ribs, Salt & Pepper Chicken Wings, Spring Rolls, Chicken Satay, Seaweed, M

Soft Noodles £450 Vegetable Samosas, Crispy Wan Tons en U
Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables £4.50 Aromatic Peking Duck:

Bean Sprouts £450 Aromatic Crispy Duck served with Pancakes, Hoisin Sauce, Cucumber & Shredded Leeks

Steamned Broccoli with Soy & Sesame Seeds £450 Main course (choose one main per person):

Stir Fried Oriental Mushrooms & Onions £3.60 Any main course

Extra Sauce (Sweet & Sour, Curry, Satay or Cantonese) £3.00 Served with Egg Fried Rice

Additional Pancakes (e £3.00 Panda’s Ba nq uet (vegetarian option, minimum two people)

o o £18 per person t.01254 830 171
Salt, Pepper & Chilli Chips £3.50 .. .

N Pravn Gackers enquiries@littlehongkong.co.uk
Children's Dishes Soup choice o www.littlehongkong.co.uk
Special Omelette & Chips £5.00 Vegetable Hot & Sour, Sweetcorn ) * e

) Briers Brow, Wheelton, Chorley PR6 8HD
Whole Tail Scampi & Chips £5.00 LHK Vegetarian Platter:
Chicken Goujons & Chips £500 Vegetable Spring rolls, Vegetable Samosas, Salt & Pepper Tofu, Vegetable Tempura, Seaweed FO"OW us on twitter or Facebook
Any other dishes from the main menu (chidren portions). Excludes seafood dishes. — £6.50 Main course (choose one main per person): for offers and news
Any vegetarian option
Allergies: Although great cgre is taken in the pfeparat?on of our dishes, . o u twittercom/LittleHongKong1 [i facebook.com/LittleHongKong
we cannot guarantee protection from any allergic reaction. Served with Egg Fried Rice

Produced by wwwiheprintquarter.com 06/17



Soup

Hot & Sour (spicy)

Veg Hot & Sour (spicy)
Sweetcorn

Chicken & Sweetcorn
(hicken Noodle

Tom Yum with King Prawn (spicy)
(rab & Sweetcorn
Won Ton

Prawn Crackers

Thai Crackers

Little HOng Kong Platters (minimum two people)

LHK Platter (spare Ribs, Salt & Pepper Chicken Wings, Spring Rolls, Chicken Satay, Seaweed)

LHK Vegetable Platter (vegetable Springolls Vegetable Samosas,Sat & PepperTofu, Vegetable Tempura, Seaweed) £5.50pp

Appetisers

Soft Shell Crab

Duck Spring Rolls (3)

Spring Rolls 3

Vegetable Spring Rolls 3

Vegetable Samosa (3)

Authentic Thai Fishcakes (4, spicy)

Chicken Wings (salt, Pepper & Chill or Cantonese Sauce)
Ribs (Salt, Pepper & Chill, 880, Peking or OK Sauce)
Steamed Sui Mai (Prawn & Pork Dumplings)
Steamed Har Kau (prawn Dumplings)

Vegetable War Tips (pan Fried Dumplings)

(rispy WonTon (4

Seaweed with Toasted Almonds

Sesame Prawn Toast (4)

Shredded Chicken in Lettuce Wrap

Shredded Prawn in Lettuce Wrap

Salt & Pepper Tofu

Tempura Vegetables

Mussels served in Black Bean Sauce or Thai Green Curry
Tempura King Prawns

(hicken Satay Skewers served with Peanut Sauce
Salt, Pepper & Chilli Squid

Salt, Pepper & Chilli King Prawns

Golden Scallops

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.25
£4.00
£4.00
£2.50
£3.00

£6.00pp

LHK Seafood Platter (Sal, Pepper & Chil Squid, King Prawn Tempura, Crspy Won Ton, Prawn Toast, Seaweed) £7.00pp

£8.50
£4.95
£4.50
£4.50
£4.00
£5.00
£5.50
£6.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£6.50
£5.50
£6.50
£4.50
£5.50
£5.50
£8.00
£5.50
£5.50
£7.50
£7.50

Aromatic Peking Duck

Aromatic Crispy Duck served with Pancakes, Hoisin Sauce, Cucumber & Shredded Leeks

Quarter
Half
Whole

Crispy Lamb

(rispy Lamb served with Pancakes, Hoisin Sauce, Cucumber & Shredded Leeks

Half
Whole

Beef

Fillet Steak Stir Fried with Black Bean & Green Peppers
Fillet Steak Wok Seared with Black Pepper Sauce
Fillet Steak in Chilli & Garlic Sauce

(rispy Chilli Beef

Beefin Black Bean Sauce

Beef with Ginger & Spring Onion

Beef with Oriental Vegetables

Beef Curry

Beef with Szechuan Chilli (Hov

Beef Satay

Beefin Oyster Sauce

Beefin Chilli & Garlic Sauce

Seafood

Sea Bass Fillets with Black Bean Sauce

Scallops seared with Ginger, Spring Onion & Soy Sauce
Squid Stir Fried with Salt, Pepper & Chilli

King Prawns Tempura

King Prawns Stir Fried with Salt, Pepper & Chilli
King Prawns Cantonese Style

King Prawns Kung Po

King Prawns Szechuan Chilli (Hov)

King Prawns Foo Yung

King Prawns in Oyster Sauce

King Prawns in Chilli & Garlic Sauce

King Prawns Curry

Duck

Roasted Duck Cantonese Sauce

Sliced Duck in Plum Sauce

Duck with Oriental Vegetables & Herbs
Duck with Black Bean Sauce

Duck with served with Pak Choi

£9.00
£16.00
£28.00

£12.00
£18.00

£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£8.75
£8.75
£8.75
£8.75
£8.75
£8.75
£8.75
£8.75
£8.75

Chicken

(rispy Shredded Chicken

Chicken Satay

(hicken in Lemon Sauce

Chicken with Oriental Vegetables
Chicken with Cashew Nuts

Stir Fried Chicken with Black Bean Sauce
(Chicken Curry

Chicken with Szechuan Chilli oy
Sweet & Sour Chicken

Chicken Kung Po

Salt & Pepper Chicken

Chicken in Oyster Sauce

Chicken in Chilli & Garlic Sauce

Pork

Prime Loin of Pork Salt & Pepper

Wok Fried Loin of Pork Cantonese Style
Honey Roasted Char Suiin Black Bean Sauce
Honey Roasted Char Sui served with Pak Choi
Pork Kung Po

Pork with Szechuan Chilli (very Hot)

Sweet & Sour Pork

Pork Curry

Vegetarian

Vegetable Tempura

Vegetable Fried Rice with Special Oriental Vegetables
Vegetarian Vermicelli Singapore Style

Stir Fried Bean Curd with Oriental Vegetables

Mixed Vegetable Foo Yung

Mushroom Foo Yung

Stir Fried Seasonal Vegetables in Oyster Sauce
Steamed Seasonal Vegetable in Light Soy sauce

Pan Asian Creations

Thai Green Curry with Chicken

Thai Red Curry with King Prawns

Curry Laksa with Chicken

Malaysian Curry with Chicken

Malaysian Curry with King Prawn

Malaysian Satay with Beef or Chicken

Udon Noodles with Beef or Chicken

Udon Noodles with Mixed Seafood in X0 Sauce
Nasi Goreng (Valaysian Fried Rice)

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

£10.00
£10.00
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

£8.50
£10.00
£8.50
£8.50
£10.00
£10.00
£8.50
£9.50
£8.50



