Noodles & Rice		Hungry Dragon Banquet (minimum two people)				
LHK Special Chow Mein	£11.50	£20 per person				
King Prawn Chow Mein	£11.50	Prawn Crackers				
Chicken Chow Mein	£10.00	Soup choice of:				
Char Sui Chow Mein	£11.50	Hot & Sour, Chicken & Sweetcorn				
Roast Duck Chow Mein	£10.00	Dragon Banquet Platter:				
Beef Chow Mein	£10.00	Spare Ribs, Salt & Pepper Chicken Wings, Spring Rolls, Chicken Satay, Seaweed, Crispy Wan Tons				
Vegetable Chow Mein	£8.50	Main course (choose one main per person) from:				
Vermicelli Noodles Singapore Style	£8.50	Beef on Sizzling Platter with Cantonese Sauce				
Singapore Fried Rice	£9.00	Sweet & Sour Chicken     Chicken Curry				
LHK Special Fried Rice	£9.00	Vermicelli Noodles Singapore Style     BBQ Char Sui Pork with Black Bean Sauce				
King Prawn Fried Rice	£9.00	Served with Egg Fried Rice				
Yeung Chow Fried Rice	£8.50	Emperor's Banquet (minimum two people)				
Chicken Fried Rice	£7.50					
Vegetable Fried Rice	£6.50	£26 per person				
Accompaniments / Side Dishes		Prawn Crackers				
Egg Fried Rice	£2.20pp	Soup choice of:				
Steamed Rice		Hot & Sour, Vegetable Hot & Sour, Chicken & Sweetcorn, Crab & Sweetcorn				
	£2.00pp £4.50	Happy Banquet Platter:				
Crispy Noodles Soft Noodles	£4.50	Spare Ribs, Salt & Pepper Chicken Wings, Spring Rolls, Chicken Satay, Seaweed, Vegetable Samosas, Crispy Wan Tons				
	£4.50	Aromatic Peking Duck:				
Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables	£4.50	Aromatic Crispy Duck served with Pancakes, Hoisin Sauce, Cucumber & Shredded Leeks				
Bean Sprouts  Stormed Proceedit with Cov. 8. Socome Conde	£4.50	Main course (choose one main per person):				
Steamed Broccoli with Soy & Sesame Seeds Stir Fried Oriental Mushrooms & Onions	£3.60	Any main course				
	£3.00	Served with Egg Fried Rice				
Extra Sauce (Sweet & Sour, Curry, Satay or Cantonese)  Additional Pancakes (6)	£3.00					
	£2.50	Panda's Banquet (vegetarian option, minimum two people)				
Chips		£18 per person				
Salt, Pepper & Chilli Chips	£3.50	Prawn Crackers				
Children's Dishes		Soup choice of:				
Special Omelette & Chips	£5.00	Vegetable Hot & Sour, Sweetcorn				
Whole Tail Scampi & Chips	£5.00	LHK Vegetarian Platter:				
Chicken Goujons & Chips	£5.00	Vegetable Spring rolls, Vegetable Samosas, Salt & Pepper Tofu, Vegetable Tempura, Seaweed				
Any other dishes from the main menu $\mbox{\scriptsize (children's portions)}.$ Excludes seafood dishes.	£6.50	Main course (choose one main per person):				
<b>Allergies:</b> Although great care is taken in the preparation of our dishes,		Any vegetarian option				
we cannot guarantee protection from any allergic reaction.		Served with Egg Fried Rice				
		Produced by www.theprintquarter.com				



## 20% OFF MONDAY & WEDNESDAY

## Take Away Menu

t. 01254 830 171

enquiries@littlehongkong.co.uk www.littlehongkong.co.uk

Briers Brow, Wheelton, Chorley PR6 8HD

Follow us on twitter or Facebook for offers and news





twitter.com/LittleHongKong1 facebook.com/LittleHongKong

Soup		Aromatic Peking Duck		Chicken	Chicken	
Hot & Sour (spicy)	£4.00	Aromatic Crispy Duck served with Pancakes, Hoisin Sauce, Cucumber &	Aromatic Crispy Duck served with Pancakes, Hoisin Sauce, Cucumber & Shredded Leeks		£7.50	
Veg Hot & Sour (spicy)	£4.00	Quarter	£9.00	Chicken Satay	£7.50	
Sweetcorn	£4.00	Half	£16.00	Chicken in Lemon Sauce	£7.50	
Chicken & Sweetcorn	£4.00	Whole	£28.00	Chicken with Oriental Vegetables	£7.50	
Chicken Noodle	£4.00	Crispy Lamb		Chicken with Cashew Nuts Stir Fried Chicken with Black Bean Sauce	£7.50	
Tom Yum with King Prawn (spicy)	£5.25	Crispy Lamb served with Pancakes, Hoisin Sauce, Cucumber & Shredde			£7.50	
Crab & Sweetcorn	£4.00	Half	£12.00	Chicken Curry	£7.50	
Won Ton	£4.00	Whole	£18.00	Chicken with Szechuan Chilli (Hot)	£7.50	
Prawn Crackers	£2.50		210.00	Sweet & Sour Chicken	£7.50	
Thai Crackers	£3.00	Beef		Chicken Kung Po	£7.50	
		Fillet Steak Stir Fried with Black Bean & Green Peppers	£13.50	Salt & Pepper Chicken	£7.50	
Little Hong Kong Platters (minimum two people)		Fillet Steak Wok Seared with Black Pepper Sauce	£13.50	Chicken in Oyster Sauce	£7.50	
LHK Platter (Spare Ribs, Salt & Pepper Chicken Wings, Spring Rolls, Chicken Satay, Seaweed)	£6.00pp	Fillet Steak in Chilli & Garlic Sauce	£13.50	Chicken in Chilli & Garlic Sauce	£7.50	
LHK Seafood Platter (Salt, Pepper & Chilli Squid, King Prawn Tempura, Crispy WonTon, Prawn Toast, Seaweed) £7.00pp		Crispy Chilli Beef	£8.75	Pork		
LHK Vegetable Platter (Vegetable Spring rolls, Vegetable Samosas, Salt & Pepper Tofu, Vegetable Tempura, Seaweed) £5.50pp		Beef in Black Bean Sauce	£8.75	Prime Loin of Pork Salt & Pepper	£10.00	
Appetisers		Beef with Ginger & Spring Onion	£8.75	Wok Fried Loin of Pork Cantonese Style	£10.00	
	60.50	Beef with Oriental Vegetables	£8.75	Honey Roasted Char Sui in Black Bean Sauce	£7.50	
Soft Shell Crab	£8.50	Beef Curry	£8.75	Honey Roasted Char Sui served with Pak Choi	£7.50	
Duck Spring Rolls (3)	£4.95	Beef with Szechuan Chilli (Hot)	£8.75	Pork Kung Po	£7.50	
Spring Rolls (3)	£4.50	Beef Satay	£8.75	Pork with Szechuan Chilli (Very Hot)	£7.50	
Vegetable Spring Rolls (3)	£4.50	Beef in Oyster Sauce	£8.75	Sweet & Sour Pork	£7.50	
Vegetable Samosa (3)	£4.00	Beef in Chilli & Garlic Sauce	£8.75	Pork Curry	£7.50	
Authentic Thai Fishcakes (4, spicy)	£5.00	Seafood		Vegetarian		
Chicken Wings (Salt, Pepper & Chilli or Cantonese Sauce)	£5.50	Sea Bass Fillets with Black Bean Sauce	£11.50	Vegetable Tempura	£6.50	
Ribs (Salt, Pepper & Chilli, BBQ, Peking or OK Sauce)	£6.50	Scallops seared with Ginger, Spring Onion & Soy Sauce	£11.00	Vegetable Fried Rice with Special Oriental Vegetables	£6.50	
Steamed Sui Mai (Prawn & Pork Dumplings)	£4.00	Squid Stir Fried with Salt, Pepper & Chilli	£9.50	Vegetarian Vermicelli Singapore Style	£6.50	
Steamed Har Kau (Prawn Dumplings)	£4.00	King Prawns Tempura	£10.00	Stir Fried Bean Curd with Oriental Vegetables	£6.50	
Vegetable War Tips (Pan Fried Dumplings)	£4.00	King Prawns Stir Fried with Salt, Pepper & Chilli	£10.00	Mixed Vegetable Foo Yung	£6.50	
Crispy Won Ton (4)	£4.00	King Prawns Cantonese Style	£10.00	Mushroom Foo Yung	£6.50	
Seaweed with Toasted Almonds	£4.00	King Prawns Kung Po	£10.00	Stir Fried Seasonal Vegetables in Oyster Sauce	£6.50	
Sesame Prawn Toast (4)	£6.50	King Prawns Szechuan Chilli (Hot)	£10.00	Steamed Seasonal Vegetable in Light Soy sauce	£6.50	
Shredded Chicken in Lettuce Wrap	£5.50	King Prawns Foo Yung	£10.00	Pan Asian Creations		
Shredded Prawn in Lettuce Wrap	£6.50	King Prawns in Oyster Sauce	£10.00		(0.50	
Salt & Pepper Tofu	£4.50	King Prawns in Chilli & Garlic Sauce	£10.00	Thai Green Curry with King Proving	£8.50	
Tempura Vegetables	£5.50	King Prawns Curry	£10.00	Thai Red Curry with King Prawns	£10.00	
Mussels served in Black Bean Sauce or Thai Green Curry	£5.50	Duck		Curry Laksa with Chicken Malaysian Curry with Chicken	£8.50 £8.50	
Tempura King Prawns	£8.00	Roasted Duck Cantonese Sauce	£9.50	Malaysian Curry with Criticken  Malaysian Curry with King Prawn	£10.00	
Chicken Satay Skewers served with Peanut Sauce	£5.50	Sliced Duck in Plum Sauce	£9.50	Malaysian Curry with Ang Plawn Malaysian Satay with Beef or Chicken	£10.00	
Salt, Pepper & Chilli Squid	£5.50	Duck with Oriental Vegetables & Herbs	£9.50	Udon Noodles with Beef or Chicken	£8.50	
Salt, Pepper & Chilli King Prawns	£7.50	Duck with Black Bean Sauce	£9.50	Udon Noodles with Mixed Seafood in XO Sauce	£9.50	
Golden Scallops	£7.50	Duck with served with Pak Choi	£9.50	Nasi Gorenq (Malaysian Fried Rice)	£8.50	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			=2.50		20.50	